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P! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

644-6-00038-3
susfugnrmnysumai 2 (sudsanm)

SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.

THB

202 wsj1 suathundi Sunacdasiunlan Awolan 65000

5 i o B
I L

el .,.;.:'::'.;.__..'.;:.ﬂ_q.-d-l-ﬁ-l-'-;'-:

01: 937070 GFMIS/nsuiyfinn1a/108682 7,340.00| .00 00108682
04/08/2025 10:01:53 937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsnig#nss/108682 13,725.00/ .00| 21,065.00{108682
04/08/2025 10:01:53 [937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiingna1s/108682 6,940.00/ .00] 28,005.00{108682
04/08/2025 10:01:56 937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinydnan3/108682 14,850.00| .00| 42,855.00/108682
04/08/2025 10:01:56 |937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiny#ns13/108682 14,850.00{ .00/ 57,705.00/108682
04/08/2025 10:01:56 [937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiygnsa/108682 12,870.00] .00| 70,575.00{108682
04/08/2025 10:01:56 |937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuniggns1:/108682 14,850.00| .00] 85,425.00/108682
04/08/2025 10:01:56 1937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsanityiins1/108682 14,850.00| .00| 100,275.00{108682
04/08/2025 10:01:56 {937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuningnars/108682 12,870.00] .00| 113,145.00{108682
04/08/2025 10:01:56 |937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuniny#na1s/108682 12,870.00| .00| 126,015.00}108682
04/08/2025 10:01:56 1937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nyninydina1s/108682 12,870.00| .00| 138,885.00/108682
04/08/2025 10:01:56 [937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuingnss/108682 14,850.00] .00| 153,735.00{108682
04/08/2025 11:15:04 93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000002061128 -153,735.00] .00 .00|0644
05/08/2025 09:55:31 |937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinyfnan/108682 7,603.00| .00 7,603.00{108682
05/08/2025 09:55:31 937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsunigygns:/108682 1,720.00| .00| 9,323.00{108682
05/08/2025 09:55:31 |937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsmigdinans/108682 1,520.00| .00/ 10,843.00|108682
05/08/2025 10:46:30 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000002098101 -10,843.00{ .00 .00{0644
06/08/2025 10:03:18 [937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nunityinans/108682 1,720.00{ .00 1,720.00]| 108682
07/08/2025 09:59:23 [937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsusingna1s/108682 1,220.00f .00] 2,940.00|{108682
08/08/2025 10:18:53 |937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsainnas/108682 9,069.92| .00| 12,009.92{108682
08/08/2025 10:18:53 [937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsaniny@nans/108682 8,500.00| .00| 20,509.92|108682
08/08/2025 10:18:53 [937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nmaningnss/108682 1,960.00 .00| 22,469.92|108682
08/08/2025 11:44:12 93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000002217548 -22,469.92| .00 .00{0644
13/08/2025 10:06:42 937073 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiny#nsa/108682 4,000.00f .00] 4,000.00{108682
13/08/2025 10:06:42 |937073 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuigsins1:/108682 4,000.00| .00f 8,000.00|108682
13/08/2025 10:06:42 |937073 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiinyins1:/108682 1,000.00] .00] 9,000.00|108682
13/08/2025 10:56:50 93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000002284554 -9,000.00] .00 .00]0644
14/08/2025 09:53:09 |937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuninfnas/108682 18,000.00| .00] 18,000.00{108682
14/08/2025 09:53:09 [937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsunigyina:/108682 6,600.00| .00| 24,600.00{108682
14/08/2025 09:53:09 |937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsunigyfnsn/108682 13,200.00| .00| 37,800.00{108682
14/08/2025 09:53:09 |[937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuigyfina1:/108682 7.660.00| .00| 45,460.00]|108682
14/08/2025 11:39:03 93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000002321829 -45,460.00| .00 .00]0644
18/08/2025 10:02:25 |937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuniyfns/108682 10,000.00| .00| 10,000.00{108682
18/08/2025 10:02:25 [937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiityfina1s/108682 500.00| .00] 10,500.00{108682
18/08/2025 10:02:25 |937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinyina13/108682 18,000.00| .00| 28,500.00{108682
18/08/2025 10:02:25 937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiygnsa/108682 6,094.00| .00| 34,594.00|108682
18/08/2025 10:02:25 |937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiinfnana/108682 4,730.62| .00] 39,324.62|108682
18/08/2025 14:24:03 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000002417134 -20,824.62| .00| 18,500.00|0644
18/08/2025 14:27:26 |ITBANK |PBDWP _|5247-20000000001 07801 -500.00| .00| 18,000.00{0644
19/08/2025 13:10:34 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000002447205 -18,000.00| .00 000644
20/08/2025 10:03:55 [937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuigygnss/108682 4,414.25| .00] 4,414.25|108682
20/08/2025 10:03:55 |937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsaiinyiinas/108682 7.250.00] .00| 11,664.25|108682
20/08/2025 10:03:55 [937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuningnans/108682 4.400.00| .00] 16,064.25{108682
20/08/2025 10:03:55 |937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nunigdna1/108682 872.00| .00| 16,936.25[108682
20/08/2025 10:03:55 [937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsunininan/108682 5,620.00] .00] 22,556.25|108682
20/08/2025 10:03:55 [937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinygnats/108682 3,380.00] .00] 25,936.25/108682
20/08/2025 10:04:08 937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinyfnan/108682 8,789.90| .00| 34,726.15|108682
20/08/2025 10:04:08 |937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiig8nans/108682 9.500.00| .00| 44,226.15[108682
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025 14:44: 93999 )
21/08/2025 09:59:02 [937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsningnans/108682 1,005.00] . 1,005.00{108682
25/08/2025 10:00:27 |937073 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsaninyinans/108682 8,059.21| .00|] 9,064.21]108682
25/08/2025 10:00:27 |937073 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiny#nas/108682 17,900.00| .00| 26,964.21|108682
25/08/2025 10:00:27 |937073 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinydnans/108682 20.000.00| .00| 46,964.21(108682
25/08/2025 10:00:27 |[937073 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinysns1s/108682 560.00] .00| 47,524.21|108682
25/08/2025 10:00:27 [937073 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiy#nans/108682 13,000.00| .00| 60,524.21|108682
25/08/2025 10:00:27 |937073 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuninygnans/108682 2.720.00] .00| 63,244.21|108682
25/08/2025 10:00:27 |937073 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiy#ns1/108682 660.00| .00| 63,904.21|108682
25/08/2025 14:00:51 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000002640143 -63,904.21| .00 .00{0644
29/08/2025 09:50:22 |[937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuniny#na13/108682 10,160.25( .00] 10,160.25|108682
29/08/2025 09:50:22 |937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuigina/108682 240.00( .00/ 10,400.25|108682
29/08/2025 09:50:22 937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuigfnan/108682 2.720.00| .00| 13,120.25|108682
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06/08/2025 10:03:18 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuniydnas/108682 498.99| .00 978.99
14/08/2025 09:58:40 |552187 |CWTRC 16446010680 10337033 -978.99| .00 .00
18/08/2025 10:02:25 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiigydinans/108682 4,760.00] - .00 4,760.00|108682
18/08/2025 10:02:25 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuindna1:/108682 300,000.00| .00| 304,760.00{108682
18/08/2025 14:12:54 |571837 |CWTRC _ |6446010680 10337034 -304,760.00| .00 .00]0644
25/08/2025 10:00:27 |937073 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsanitygnans/108682 2,718.00f .00f 2,718.00{108682
25/08/2025 10:00:27 |937073 |BCD14 GFMIS/nuningna1s/108682 54,354.83| .00| 57,072.83|108682
26/08/2025 14:26:47 |571837 |[CWTRC _ [6446010680 10337035 -57,072.83| .00 .00]0644
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